
5110ID Number:
www.bloomingtontransit.com

General Manager:  Mr. Lew May130 West Grimes Lane
Bloomington, IN  47403

Bloomington Public Transportation Corporation (BT)
     

(812) 332-5688

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census

43

283

  Square Miles
  Population
  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs

Bloomington, IN

92,456
 

 
 

Other UZAs Served

  Square Miles
  Population

Service Area Statistics
21

69,291
 
 

  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips

49

  Annual Passenger Miles
  Annual Unlinked Trips
  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips

  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours

  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service
  Base Period Requirement

  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

1,113,876

38

26

7,722,801
2,606,093

9,513
2,650

632

Service Consumption

Service Supplied

 

101,128

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Financial Information
Fare Revenues Earned 
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

$1,290,373  

( 22%) Fare Revenues  $1,161,792

 Federal Assistance 
 State Funds

 State Funds
 Local funds

 Other Funds

 Federal Assistance

 Local Funds

 Other Funds

1,643,095
836,715

0
1,162,699

 Total Operating Funds Expended
Sources of Capital Funds Expended

 Total Capital Funds Expended

$5,172,931

$1,465,291

1,307,241

$0

( 25%)
( 32%)
( 16%)
(  4%)

(  0%)
(  0%)

( 79%)
( 21%)

224,088
 

 
302,592

 

 

 

Summary of Operating Expenses
 Salary, Wages and Benefits $2,931,268
 Materials and Supplies 1,086,932
 Purchased Transportation 509,969
 Other Operating Expenses 637,628

$5,165,797 Total Operating Expenses

 

 

 

$7,134Reconciling Cash Expenditures  

4%
14%

22%

27%

19%

15%

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

79%

21%

Sources of Capital Funds ExpendedVehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Directly
Operate

      Purchase
Transportati

Systems an
   Guideway

Facilities an
       Station Othe Tota

Revenue
Vehicles1

Bus $5,175 $51,792$51,891 $1,465,291$1,356,433  29 0  
Demand Response $0 $0$0 $0$0  0 9  

29 9 $1,356,433 $51,891 $5,175 $51,792 $1,465,291Total    

        Fare
Revenues1

 $1,237,344
 $53,029

Modal Characteristics 

Operatin
Expense1

Bus $4,610,453  
Demand Response $555,344  

Uses o
Capita
Funds

     Annua
Passenge
        Mile

Annual Vehic
Revenue MIle

Annua
Unlinked Trip

Annual Vehic
Revenue Hour

Fixed Guidew
      Direction
     Route Mile

Vehicles Availab
for Maximu

Service
Average Flee
Age in Year

Vehicles Operated
Maximum Servic Peak to

Base Rati
Percen
Spares

7.2  38$1,465,291 2,570,7207,609,140 1.12 %3181,022905,396 290.0          
4.8  11$0 35,373113,661 N/A %2220,106208,480 9N/A          

Performance Measures

Service Efficiency
Operating Expense p
Vehicle Revenue M

Operating Expense p
Vehicle Revenue Ho

Operating Expense p
Unlinked Passenger T

Operating Expense p
Passenger Mi

Cost Effectiveness
Unlinked Passenger Trips

Vehicle Revenue M
Unlinked Passenger Trips

Vehicle Revenue Ho

Service Effectiveness 

31.732.84$1.79$0.61$56.90$5.09Bus       
1.760.17$15.70$4.89$27.62$2.66Demand Response       
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Data Source:  2007 National Transit Databas
8/26/2008

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately


